AYA-Jahreskalender 2026

Januar Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Beginner Workshop

Beginner Workshop

Kein Unterricht

Beginner Workshop

Musicality

Dance

Festival

Women’s Pride Day-
Workshops

10

1

Kein Unterricht

Kein Unterricht

Musicality
Dance
Retreat

12

13

14

15

16

17

Tag der offenen Tiir

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3

o

31

M‘W%

Kein Unterricht

Sommerabschluss
Party

Beginner Workshop

Beginner Workshop

Beginner Workshop

Kein Unterricht

Kein Unterricht

Beginner Workshop

Beginner Workshop

Weihnachtscafe Party

Beginner Workshop

Kein Unterricht

JINCE 10




